
YEAR UNIT SUBJECT DAY DATE DURATION AM/PM ROOM

11 1RA0 1A-1C RELIGIOUS STUDIES A - PAPER 1 STUDY OF RELIGION Monday 15/05/23 1HR 45 MINS AM 1

10 1CS0/01 CITIZENSHIP STUDIES PAPER 1 Monday 15/05/23 1HR 45 MINS PM 1

11 8464/B/1F/1H COMBINED SCIENCE: TRILOGY - BIOLOGY PAPER 1 F/H Tuesday 16/05/23 1HR 15MINS AM 1

8648/LF URDU PAPER 1 - LISTENING F 35 MINS 1

8648/LH URDU PAPER 1 - LISTENING H 45 MINS 2

8648/RF URDU PAPER 1 - READING F 45 MINS 1

8468/RH URDU PAPER 3 - READING H 1 HR 2

11 8702/1M,1N, 1P ENGLISH LITERATURE PAPER 1 Wednesday 17/05/23 1HR 45MINS AM 1

11 8145/1A/A-1A/D/1B HISTORY PAPER 1, SECTION A/B Thursday 18/05/23 1HR/1HR AM 1

11 8300/1F/1H MATHS PAPER 1 NON CALCULATOR F/H Friday 19/05/23 1HR 30MINS AM 1

11 8525/1B COMPUTER SCIENCE Friday 19/05/23 2HR PM 1

11 8464/C/1F/1H COMBINED SCIENCE: TRILOGY - CHEMISTRY PAPER 1 F/H Monday 22/05/23 1HR 15 MINS
AM 

(Adjusted 

start time)

1

1AA0/1F ARABIC PAPER 1 LISTENING F 35 MINS 1

1AA0/1H ARABIC PAPER 1 LISTENING H 45 MINS 2

1AA0/3F ARABIC PAPER 3 READING F 50 MINS 1

1AA0/3H ARABIC PAPER 3 READING H 1HR 05 MINS 2

11 1RA0 2A-2G RELIGIOUS STUDIES A - PAPER 2 STUDY OF SECOND RELIGION Tuesday 23/05/23 50 MINS PM 1

11 8702/2 ENGLISH LITERATURE PAPER 2 Wednesday 24/05/23 2HR 15MINS AM 1

10 1CS0/01 CITIZENSHIP STUDIES PAPER 2 Wednesday 24/05/23 1HR 45 MINS PM 1

11 8464/P/1F/1H COMBINED SCIENCE: TRILOGY - PHYSICS PAPER 1 F/H Thursday 25/05/23 1HR 15 MINS AM 1

11 8525/2 COMPUTER SCIENCE Thursday 25/05/23 1HR 45 MINS PM 1

8468/WF URDU PAPER 4 WRITING F 1HR 2

8468/WH URDU PAPER 4 WRITING H 1HR 15 MINS 2

11 8700/1 ENGLISH LANGUAGE PAPER 1 Monday 05/06/23 1HR 45MINS AM 1

11 1RA0 3A-3C RELIGIOUS STUDIES A - PAPER 3/4 - PHILOSOPHY AND ETHICS/TEXTUAL STUDIES Tuesday 06/06/23 50 MINS PM 1

11 8300/2F/2H MATHS PAPER 2 CALCULATOR F/H Wednesday 07/06/23 1HR 30 MINS AM 1

1AA0/4F ARABIC PAPER 4 WRITING F 1HR 15 MINS 2

1AA0/4H ARABIC PAPER 4 WRITING H 1HR 25 MINS 2

11 8145/2A/A-2A/C HISTORY PAPER 2, SECTION A/B Wednesday 07/06/23 1HR /1HR PM 1

11 8464/B/2F/2H COMBINED SCIENCE: TRILOGY - BIOLOGY PAPER 2 F/H Friday 09/06/23 1HR 15 MINS PM 1

11 8700/2 ENGLISH LANGUAGE PAPER 2 Monday 12/06/23 1HR 45 MINS AM 1

11 8464/C/2F/2H COMBINED SCIENCE: TRILOGY - CHEMISTRY PAPER 2 F/H Tuesday 13/06/23 1HR 15 MINS AM 1

11 8300/3F/3H MATHS PAPER 3 CALCULATOR F/H Wednesday 14/06/23 1HR 30 MINS AM 1

11 8464/P/2F/2H COMBINED SCIENCE: TRILOGY - PHYSICS PAPER 2 F/H Friday 16/06/23 1HR 15 MINS AM 1

GCSE TIMETABLE FULL SUMMER 2023

WEEK 1

10 Tuesday 16/05/23 PM

10 Thursday 25/05/23 PM

10 Tuesday 16/05/23 PM

WEEK 2

10 Monday 22/05/23 AM

LISTENING AND READING IS 

IN THE SAME SITTING. 

10 Monday 22/05/23 AM

MORNING EXAM BEGINS AT 9.00AM AND AFTERNOON EXAMS BEGIN AT 1.00PM 

WEEK 3

10 Wednesday 07.06.23 AM

WEEK 4


